FY 20/21 Section 901 HHW Education Grants

County
Huntingdon County

Wyoming County
Berks County
Luzerne County
Susquehanna County
Cambria County
Mercer County
Clearfield County
Venango County
Lawrence Couty
Washington County
Clinton County

Total

Award
$19,142
$1,107
$34,320
$53,234
$2,058
$12,504
$11,136
$11,400
$6,102
$6,511
$22,313
$8,773

$188,600
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