FY 20/21 Section 901 HHW Education Grants

County	<u>Award</u>
Huntingdon County	\$19,142
Wyoming County	\$1,107
Berks County	\$34,320
Luzerne County	\$53,234
Susquehanna County	\$2,058
Cambria County	\$12,504
Mercer County	\$11,136
Clearfield County	\$11,400
Venango County	\$6,102
Lawrence Couty	\$6,511
Washington County	\$22,313
Clinton County	\$8,773

Total \$188,600